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Consultant Slots
You'll

DEPARTMENT

Giia e s nelf et PRE ANAESTHESIA CLINIC DOCTOR

FAMILY CLINIC
LUPUS CLINIC DOCTOR

PROSTATE CANCER
CLINIC DOCTOR

DENTAL SURGERY

DENTAL SURGERY -
ENDODONTIST

DENTAL SURGERY -
ORTHODONTIST

DENTAL SURGERY -
PEDODONTIST

DENTAL SURGERY -
PERIODONTIST AND
IMPLANTOLOGIST

DENTAL SURGERY -
PROSTHODONTIST AND
IMPLANTOLOGIST

ORAL & MAXILLO -
FACIAL SURGERY

ARTHROSCOPY

BARIATRIC & Gl SURGERY

BARIATRIC SURGERY

BARIATRIC/METABOLIC
SURGERY

BREAST SURGERY

CARDIO VASCULAR
THRORACIC SURGERY
(CVTS)

CARDIOLOGY

CLINICAL HEMATOLOGY

CLINICAL ONCOLOGY
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY

COLORECTAL SURGERY

DERMATOLOGY

DIABETOLOGY

ENDOCRINOLOGY

GASTROENTROLOGY

GASTROINTESTINAL &
HEPATOBILIARY -
PANCREATIC SURGERY

GASTROINTESTINAL
SURGERY

GENERAL SURGERY

Gl & GENERAL SURGERY

Gl & LAPROSCOPIC
SURGERY

GYNAEC ONCOLOGY

GYNAECOLOGY

GYNAECOLOGY
(OBSTRETRICS &
LAPROSCOPIC)

HEAD & NECK
ONCOSURGERY

INFECTIOUS DISEASE
INTENSIVE CARE

INTERNAL MEDICINE

INTERNAL MEDICINE
AND CRITICAL CARE

INTERVENTIONAL
CARDIOLOGY

INTERVENTIONAL
RADIOLOGIST

INTERVENTIONAL
RADIOLOGIST &
ENDOVASCULAR
PROCEDURE

LACTATION

LAPAROSCOPIC
GYNAECOLOGY

MINIMAL ACCESS
SURGERY

NEONATOLOGY /
PAEDIATRICS

NEPHROLOGY

[V]{e] e c) 4

NEUROSURGERY

NUTRITIONIST

OBSTETRICS AND
GYNAECOLOGY

SURGICAL ONCOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY -
PAEDIATRIC

PAEDIATRIC

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY

ORTHOPAEDICS

ORTHOPAEDICS
ARTHROSCOPY

PAEDIATRIC &
ADOLESCENT
ENDOCRINOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC
ENDOCRINOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC HEMATO -
ONCOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC
NEPHROLOGY

PAEDIATRIC
[8]1{e]Kelc) 4

know where to find us.

DOCTOR NAME

P. D. HINDUJA HOSPITAL
& MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTRE

MON
14:00-15:00

TUE
14:00-15:00

11th Road, Khar (v
For Emergency:

WED
14:00-15:00

| THUR
14:00-15:00

For Appointments: O

510 89 4 8989

9 « www.hindujahospital.com/khar

Effective from 1st January, 2024

FRI
14:00-15:00

SAT
14:00-15:00

FAMILY CLINIC DOCTOR

09:00-19:00

09:00-19:00

09:00-19:00

09:00-19:00

09:00-19:00

09:00-19:00

LUPUS CLINIC DOCTOR

12:00-14:00
(4th week)

PROSTATE CANCER CLINIC DOCTOR

14:30-15:30

JAYASHREE GUPTE

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

SAGAR VAISHAMPAYAN

09:00-09:15

SONA BHATIA

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

DARSHAN GUPTE

16:00-18:00

KEYUR MEHTA

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

SAYALI JADHAV

14:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

URVI MEHTA

13:00-15:00

09:00-11:00

ROHIT KARNIK

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

SHANTANU JAMBHEKAR

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

SABHSINGH KHAMBAY

18:00-20:00

PRANJAL KODKANI

18:00-20:00

18:00-22:00

JAYDEEP PALEP

11:00-13:00

RAMEN GOEL

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

SANJAY BORUDE

12:00-14:00

12:00-14:00

12:00-14:00

12:00-14:00

12:00-14:00

SHASHANK SHAH

15:00-17:00

13:00-16:00

SURENDRA UGALE

11:00-13:00

RUCHA KAUSHIK

14:00-16:00

SANDIP BIPTE

15:30-16:30

15:30-16:30

MAHESH SINGH

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

DEEPAK NAPHADE

16:30- 17:30

MOHANDAS SHETTY

18:00-20:00

BRIAN PINTO

14:00-16:00

C K PONDE

16:00-18:00

HARESH MEHTA

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

KAYAN SIODIA

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

MAHESH SHAH

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

NAVNEET KUMAR

17:00-19:00

PRAKASH SANZGIRI

13:00-15:00

RAJESH RAJANI

19:00-20:30

SNEHIL MISHRA

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

SUDHIR PILLAI

14:00-16:00

FARAH JIJINA

10:30-11:30

SACHIN ALMEL

09:00-10:00

BHAVNA PARIKH

10:00-12:00

VIJAY PATIL

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

PRAJESH BHUTA

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

RAINA NAHAR

14:30-15:30

14:30-15:30

RAJESH KUMAR

20:30-22:00

20:30-22:00

20:30-22:00

S G PARASRAMANI

16:00-17:00

SADHANA DESHMUKH

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

SUSHIL TAHILIANI

09:00-11:00

MANOJ CHAWLA

15:00-17:00

10:30-12:00

MANOJ CHADHA

09:00-13:00

PHULRENU CHAUHAN

10:00-12:00

ARPIT SHARMA

17:30-19:00

13:30-15:30

NARAYAN JAYASHANKAR

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

RAKHI DHOTRE

16:00-17:30

10:00-12:00

16:00-18:00

10:00-12:00

14:00-16:00

SAMIR BHARGAVA

09:00-10:00

SANJAY BHATIA

18:00-20:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

TEJAL BHATHIWALA

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

09:00-11:00

14:00-16:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

VISHAL TYAGI

10:30-12:00

13:00-14:00

DEVENDRA DESAI

09:00-13:00

NITIN AHERRAO

07:30-09:00

07:30-09:00

07:30-09:00

PHILIP ABRAHAM

08:30-11:00

TARUN GUPTA

09:00-11:00

17:30-19:00

17:30-19:00

ABHIRUP BANERJEE

09:00-10:30

DATTAPRASANNA KULKARNI

16:00-18:00

09:00-11:00

SUDEEP SHAH

10:00-12:00

MANOJ BHARUCHA

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

11:00-13:00

AVINASH PARMAR

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

DEEPAK DESAI

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

SHARAD SHENOY

10:00-11:00

JUGALKISHORE AGRAWAL

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

NAVEEN BHATIA

09:00-11:00

RUSSELL PINTO

17:00-18:00

17:00-18:00

17:00-18:00

SAMAR S GUPTE

18:00-20:00

SAMPADA DESSAI

18:00-18:30

18:00-18:30

18:00-18:30

18:00-18:30

13:00-14:30

ASHWINI B GANDHI

18:00-20:00

18:00-20:00

BINDU BALLANI

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

KIRAN COELHO

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

PRADNYA PARULKAR

18:00-20:00

RAJEEV PUNJABI

18:00-20:00

18:00-20:00

RANJANA DHANU

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

SHEETAL SABHARWAL

16:00-17:00

SHIRAZ VAZIFDAR

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

SHYAM DESAI

12:30-14:00

SUJIT ASH

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00
16:00-18:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00
16:00-18:00

VILAS DHANU

11:00-13:00

VINITA SALVI

10:00-11:00

RAKESH KATNA

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

UMANG AGRAWAL

09:00-10:30

14:00-15:30

BHARESH DEDHIA

14:00-15:00

14:00-15:00

14:00-15:00

14:00-15:00

14:00-15:00

A G BALLANI

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

ABHAY RAUT

09:00-10:00

C M HATTANGDI

11:30-13:00

JAIPAL JADWANI

09:30-10:00

09:30-10:00

09:30-10:00

09:30-10:00

09:30-10:00

09:30-10:00

MANISH SHETTY

09:00-11:00

RAJESH JARIA

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

VIJAY DALAL

11:00-13:00

VINOD GIDWANI

17:00-18:00

PIYUSH JAIN

14:00-16:00

SHEILJA SINGH

14:00-16:00

VISHESH AGRAWAL

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

KHUSRAV BAJAN

19:00-20:00

AMIT SHARMA

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

NILESH GAUTAM

09:00-10:00

09:00-10:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-10:30

NITIN GOKHALE

14:00-16:00

SANJAY RAJDEV

13:30-15:00

13:30-15:00

BHAVESH POPAT

14:00-16:00

TEJAS DHARIA

14:00-16:00

ZINAL UNADKAT

16:00-18:00

VIVEK SALUNKE

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

AVINASH KATARA

09:00-10:00

13:00-14:00

DEEPRAJ BHANDARKAR

09:00-10:00

09:00-10:00

MAHESH BIJLANI

18:00-20:00

AMIT JAGTAP

14:00-16:00

DEEPAK MULCHANDANI

12:00-16:00

12:00-16:00

12:00-16:00

12:00-16:00

12:00-16:00

12:00-16:00

ALAN ALMEIDA

09:00-10:00

ARUNKUMAR B SHAH

08:30-09:30

JATIN KOTHARI

09:00-11:00

MAYURI TRIVEDI

09:00-10:00

09:00-10:00

14:00-16:00

NEHA PUNATAR

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-15:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

RASIKA SIRSAT

10:00-11:00

CHARULATA SANKHLA

17:00-18:30

14:00-16:00

KAUSTUBH MAHAJAN

12:30-13:30

12:30-13:30

12:30-13:30

MEGHA DHAMNE

10:30-11:00

10:00-11:00

ROOP D GURSAHANI

09:00-12:00

09:00-12:00

ANSHU WARADE

16:00-18:00

B K MISRA

18:00-20:00

DARPAN THAKRE

11:00-13:00

MILIND SANKHE

14:00-15:30

NEHA PAREKH

11:30-13:00

YUGALI WARADE

12:00-14:00

DALE RODRIGUES

11:00-13:00

NAVIN BHAMBHANI

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

PRASHANT KERKAR

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

MURAD E LALA

13:00-14:00

SANJAY DUDHAT

15:30-17:00

DEEPAK SADARANGANI

15:30-18:00

09:00-11:00

MEGHALI BHATTACHARJEE

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

NISHANT KUMAR

11:00-16:00

11:00-15:30

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

SAMYAK MULKUTKAR

15:30-17:30

17:00-18:00

SAVARI DESAI

09:00-11:00

ASHWINKUMAR SAINANI

14:00-16:00

11:00-13:00

ALARIC AROQOJIS

11:00-13:30

ATUL BHASKAR

14:00-16:00

ABHISHEK NERURKAR

18:00-20:00

18:00-20:00

18:00-20:00

ADITYA KHEMKA

12:00-15:00

12:00-13:30

12:00-15:00

ARUN MULLAJI

14:00-17:00

ASHISH JAIN

10:00-12:00

16:00-18:00

ASHOK SINGHVI

16:00-17:30

AVINASH MAHALE

20:00-22:00

20:00-22:00

GIRISH DEWNANY

17:00-18:30

17:00-18:30

17:00-18:30

HEMANT BHANDARI

20:00-22:00

HETAL CHINIWALA

14:00-16:00

HITESH KUBADIA

13:00-14:00

JAWAHAR PANJWANI

16:00-18:00

18:00-20:00

MAHESH KUWELKER

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

NILEN SHAH

11:00-13:00

PANKAJ AHIRE

11:00-13:00

RAJESH GANDHI

11:00-13:00

RAJVEER CHINOY

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

RAKESH NAIR

16:00-17:00

RAVI SHAH

18:00-20:00

18:00-20:00

SATISH MUTHA

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

SATYAJIT SHAH

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

TUSHAR JIMULIA

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

VINOD KHANNA

12:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

VIVEK ALLAHBADIA

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

VIVEK SHETTY

15:00-17:00

SANJAY GARUDE

12:00-14:00

ALOK SARDESAI

15:00-16:40

18:40-20:20

JAYATI JHALA

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

NIMISH KULKARNI

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

PANKAJ DESHPANDE

09:00-11:00

NEELU DESAI

11:00-13:00
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P. D. HINDUJA HOSPITAL

For Emergency: ( )11/ 6174 www.hindujahospital.com/khar
You'll know where to find us. & MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTRE Etfective from 15t January, 2024
DEPARTMENT DOCTOR NAME MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
NISHAT S NANAVATI 11:30-13:00
PAEDIATRIC SURGERY
RAVINDRA RAMADWAR 11:00-13:00
DEEPAK UGRA 10:00-11:00 10:00-11:00 10:00-11:00
RAVINDRAY CHITTAL 14:00-16:00 14:00-16:00 14:00-16:00
PAEDIATRICS SNEHAL JHAVERI 20:00-21:00
SOUMYA RENJI 10:30-12:00 14:30-16:00
SUHAS PRABHU 11:00-13:00
PREETI GUPTA 18:00-20:00
PAIN MANAGEMENT
SMRUTI BHONSLE 16:00-18:00 16:00-18:00
PHYSIOTHERAPY PURVI RAISONI 14:00-16:00
PLASTIC & DIABETIC SANJAY VAIDYA 12:00-14:00
FOOT SURGERY
ANIL TIBREWALA 14:00-16:00
MILIND WAGH 18:00-20:00 11:00-13:00
PARAG VIBHAKAR 19:00-20:00 19:00-20:00
PLASTIC SURGERY RAJAN GARACH 09:00-11:00 09:00-11:00
SHIVPRASAD DATE 09:30-10:30
VARUN DIXIT 16:00-18:00 16:00-18:00
VIRAJ TAMBWEKAR 18:00-20:00 18:00-20:00
PRENATAL, LACTATION SONALI SHIVLANI 11:30-13:00 16:00-18:00 16:00-18:00
& PAEDIATRIC
NUTRITION COUNSELLOR
JALPA BHUTA 11:30-13:30 11:30-13:30
PSYCHIATRY KERSI CHAVDA 10:00-12:00 14:00-16:00
SHYAM LULLA 09:30-11:30
PSYCHOLOGIST AND SHEENA SOOD 09:00-13:00 14:00-17:00
COUNSELLOR
JAI MULLERPATTAN 14:00-16:00
LANCELOT PINTO 10:00-10:30 10:00-10:30 10:00-10:30 09:30-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:00-11:00
PUEMONARYSMEDICINES V] (1 N:70 N 09:30-11:30 09:00-11:00
RASHID VASI 09:00-11:00 09:00-11:00
KINJAL MODI 08:00-10:00 08:00-09:30 08:00-09:30
C BALAKRISHNAN 16:00-17:00
RHEUMATOLOGY
ROHINI SAMANT 10:00-12:00
BHAVIN SHIAL 11:00-13:00 14:00-16:00
KSHITIJ CHAUDHARY 09:00-11:00 16:00-18:00
SPINE SURGERY SAMIR DALVIE 10:00-12:00
TANAY PRABHOO 13:30-14:30
UDAY PAWAR 18:00-20:00 16:00-18:00
SURGICAL IMRAN SHAIKH 10:00-12:00
GASTROENTEROLOGY
THORACIC PRRIYA ESHPUNIYANI 10:00-11:00
[o]\[e{e}{1]:{c]1:4 4
URO GYNAECOLOGY SARITA NAIK 11:00-13:00 14:00-16:00
ABHINANDAN SADALGE 09:00-11:00
AJIT VAZE 19:00-21:15 19:00-21:15 19:00-21:00
ANAND UTTURE 14:00-15:00
UROLOGY J G LALMALANI 18:00-19:00 18:00-19:00
RAJEEV SUDHAKAR JOSHI 14:00-16:00 14:00-16:00
SHAILESH RAINA 09:00-11:00
UMESH OZA 17:00-19:00 17:00-19:00
VASCULAR & ANIRUDDHA BHUIYAN 09:00-11:00
ENDOVASCULAR
SURGERY
VASCULAR SURGERY AMISH MHATRE 09:00-10:15
BY APPOINTMENT
Orthopaedic Dr. Abhishek Kini
Paediatrics Dr. Ravindra Chittal
Orthopaedic Dr. Nilen Shah
Orthopaedic Arthroscopy Dr. Sanjay Garude
Neuro-Spinal Endoscopic Neurosurgery Dr. Shrinivas Rohidas

DEPARTMENT

DOCTOR NAME

Dr. Sona Bhatia

Dr. Sabhsingh Khambay

Dr. Rucha Kaushik

Dr. Navneet Kumar

Dr. Prakash Sanzgiri

Dr. Ajit Menon

Dr. Anand Rao

Dr. Bhupen Desai

Dr. M Pillai

D

=

. Sudhir Vaishnav

D

=

. Surendra Soneji

Dr. Yash Lokhandwala

Dr. Raina Nahar

9

. Rajesh Kumar

Dr. S G Parasramani

Dr. Sadhana Deshmukh

9

. Sushil Tahiliani

9

. Sagar Vaishampayan

Dr. Arpit Sharma

Dr. Abhirup Banerjee

Dr. Sudeep Shah

Dr. Manoj Bharucha

Dr. Avinash Parmar

Dr. Deepak Desai

=

Dr. Vinod Chandiramani

Dr. Sharad Shenoy

D

=

. Jugalkishore Agrawal

Dr. Naveen Bhatia

Dr. Russell Pinto

=

Dr. Samar S Gupte

Dr. Sampada Dessai

D

=

Dr. Umang Agrawal
. Bharesh Dedhia

Dr. A G Ballani

Dr. Abhay Raut

Dr. C M Hattangdi

Dr. Jaipal Jadwani

=

Dr. Manish Shetty

Dr. Rajesh Jaria

Dr. Vijay Dalal

=

Dr. Vinod Gidwani

Dr. Piyush Jain

=

Dr. Sheilja Singh

9

. Vishesh Agrawal

Dr. Rommel Idnani

Dr. Nilesh Dharurkar

Dr. Amit Sharma

Dr. Dev Pahlajani

=

Dr. Bhavesh Popat

Dr. Rahul Sheth

=

Dr. Tejas Dharia

Dr. Deepak Mulchandani

Dr. Alan Almeida

Dr. Arunkumar B Shah

Dr. Jatin Kothari

=

D

=

. Mayuri Trivedi

Dr. Neha Punatar

=

DEPARTMENT

DOCTOR NAME

Dr. Charulata Sankhla

Dr. Kaustubh Mahajan

Dr. Pranjal Kodkani Dr. Megha Dhamne
Dr. Nagraj Shetty Dr. Roop D Gursahani
Dr. Multan Sharma Dr. Anshu Warade

Dr. Jaydeep Palep Dr. B K Misra

Dr. Ramen Goel Dr. Darpan Thakre

Dr. Sanjay Borude Dr. Abhijit Warade

Dr. Shashank Shah Dr. Ketan Desai

Dr. Surendra Ugale Dr. Milind Sankhe

Dr. Shrinivas Rohidas

Dr. Sandip Bipte Dr. Yugali Warade

Dr. Sujay Shah Dr. Dale Rodrigues

Dr. Mohandas Shetty Dr. Navin Bhambhani

Dr. Bipeenchandra Bhamre Dr. Prashant Kerkar

Dr. Deepak Naphade Dr. Murad E Lala

Dr. Kaushal Pandey Dr. Sanjay Dudhat

Dr. Krishna Irniraya Dr. Deepak Sadarangani
Dr. Shridhar Padagatti Dr. Meghali Bhattacharjee
Dr. Brian Pinto Dr. Nishant Kumar

Dr. C K Ponde Dr. Samyak Mulkutkar
Dr. Haresh Mehta Dr Ami Malhotra

Dr. Kayan Siodia Dr. Savari Desai

Dr. Mahesh Shah Dr. Ashwinkumar Sainani

Dr. Atul Bhaskar

Dr. Alaric Aroojis

Dr. Rajesh Rajani Dr. Abhishek Nerurkar
Dr. Snehil Mishra Dr. Aditya Khemka
Dr. Sudhir Pillai Dr. Arun Mullaji

Dr. Ashish Jain

Dr. Ashok Singhvi

Dr. Avinash Mahale
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